	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 38.79500 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BF-1860-000 Knowles  ACOUSTIC DAMPER BROWN 1000OHMS
AS03604MR-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 40HM
N-3000CRF9 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 10.8V 3000MAH NICAD
1550PEGASKET Hammond Manufacturing  GASKET
1591XXEFLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 7.62X4.47X2.47" BLACK
R191-052-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 2.95X1.97X1.3" GREY
1427Q Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE CHROME MOUNTING CNTR 2.3"
RSVS2421BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF SLIDE 21X21.6X1.5" BLACK
C2T1923FCG1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL 4" FAN TOP 23.6" BE/GY
5619P19P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-MALE 19POS 3'
M7KXK-2410R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDG24K/MC24M/X
M7KKK-3610K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDG36K/MC36F/MDG36K
3-1906052-3 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC BLU
H3661R-25 Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CABLE ASSY 6 POSITION 6 CONTACT
510-26-4400-SV-0014F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STRAIGHT 14'
10084749-P010005LF FCI  MINISATA 1M 28AWG
H8MMH-3418G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM34H/AE34G/HDM34H
M3TKK-1018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD10K/MC10M/MPK10K
M3URK-1060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS10K/MC10F/MPR10K
A3CKB-2606M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC26B/AE26M/APK26B
A3RRB-1636G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APR16B/AE16G/APR16B
0887538402 Molex Inc  USB MINI A TO MINI B 1.5M BLACK
3302/14 100SF 3M  CABLE 14 COND 100' MULTI-COLOR
C2052A.21.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BLACK 1000'
IT9100-CUV16B Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INLINE 124# PINK 14.1"
Q5-F4X-1 1/4-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1 1/4"-48" BLACK
0825874:8 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
AF1555/8 NA005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NATURAL 100'
170-03052 HellermannTyton  3/4" RESIN FIBERGLASS SLEEVING
FROV454X4BL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT VERT
170H0236 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE W/MICROSWTCH 2A 250V TYPE T
IAG1-30591-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TPH-225 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TELPOWER 225A 170V PWR DIST
0FNY0001S Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CART 32V 20A IN LINE
B88069X4760T902 EPCOS Inc  M51-C90XSMD
2046-35-ALF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 8X10MM 20KA 350V RADIAL
1.5KE75CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC AXIAL
3KP210 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 210VWM 366.98VC AXIAL
B40K275 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 387V 40KA CHASSIS
V251CA60 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 50KA DISC 60MM
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A  keywords
	    	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A  E-T-A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A  pdf
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A  datasheet
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A  price
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F321-P7T1-W12XY3-12A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .